Cooper’'s Hawk Winery Lee’s Summit Menu
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The menu of Cooper’s Hawk Winery Lee’s Summit from Lee's Summit includes 250 dishes. On average the
dishes or drinks on the menu cost approximately $23.5. You can view the categories on the menu below.
Cooper’s Hawk Winery Restaurant offers a unique dining experience where guests can enjoy handcrafted wines
paired with fresh contemporary-American dishes infused with flavors from around the world. Each dish on our
menu is listed with a bin number to help you find the perfect wine match. Our full-service bar, private party
spaces, and Napa-style tasting room provide a traditional winery setting for sipping and sampling wines. With
over 200 wine awards, Cooper’s Hawk is known for sourcing the highest quality grapes from the best vineyards
worldwide.
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Cooper’'s Hawk Winery Lee’s Summit

Desserts

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLES

Vegetarian

PARMESAN ASPARAGUS

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI CARBONARA

Fish Dishes

FISH CHIPS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Appetizer

TEMPURA

Specialties
CHICKEN MADEIRA

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Steaks

SURF AND TURF

Indian
SOFT DRINKS

Spirits

KAHLUA

$40.0

$8.0

$27.0

$24.0

$8.0

$25.0

$13.0

$4.0

$13.0

From The Sea

PAN-ROASTED MAHI $32.0

Nudelauflaufe

CHICKEN CARBONARA $26.0

Kids' Menu

FLATBREAD CHEESE PIZZA $11.0

Vino

GEWURZTRAMINER

Easy To Drink

PINOT NOIR

Sangrias
WHITE SANGRIA

Beverages
ACQUA PANNA BOTTLED WATER $5.0

Red Wine

PETITE SIRAH

Vegetarian Side Dishes

GARLIC GREEN BEANS $35.0

Seasonal Specials

CRISPY FISH SANDWICH $18.0

Flights

COOPER'S HAWK LUX $23.0
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Dessert Wines
NIGHTJAR

Add To Any Salad

SEARED ATLANTIC SALMON $25.0

Hibachi

SHRIMP SCALLOP $188.0

Dessert Wine
NIGHTJAR (375 ML) PORT-STYLE WINE

Liqueurs
CHAMBORD $13.0

Shareables

CAPRESE FLATBREAD $14.0

Cordials

GRANS MARNIER $14.0

Soft Drink

S.PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER

750ML $6.0

Specialty Cocktails &
Martinis

DIRTY NASTY MARTINI $16.0

Rosso

SUPER TUSCAN

Lunch Combinations

CRISPY BUTTERMILK CHICKEN
SANDWICH

$19.0

Seasonal Entrees

RED WINE BRAISED SHORT RIBS $36.0

Mulled

WINTER RED

Wine & Chocolates

WINE CHOCOLATES $18.0

Sea Drinks

PINK GRAPEFRUIT MARTINI $15.0

7Th Course

RHUBARB

Burgers, Sliders & Dogs

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER $19.0

Aged Steaks & Chops

FILET MIGNON $46.0

Happy Hour Drink
Specials

CRAFT BOTTLES $7.5

Meat & Seafood

SOY GIGNER ATLANTIC SALMON  $25.0



Cooper’'s Hawk Winery Lee’s Summit

Bottled Beers And Cider

HEINEKEN 0.0 $5.3

Salad Box Set

NAPA CHICKEN SALAD $21.0

Barrel Reserve

BARREL RESERVE

Handcrafted Risotto

SWEET CORN TOMATO $131.0

Sweet Flight

MOSCATO, RHUBARB, SWEET

RED, BLUEBERRY $17.5

Fruit Wine

RHUBARB, CRANBERRY, BLUEBERRY,
PASSION FRUIT

Daily Special Entrees

PAN ROASTED MAHI MAHI $32.0

Sides

GARLIC BUTTER

Candied Bacon & Artisan
Cheese Plate

CANDIED BACON ARTISAN

CHEESE PLATE $24.0

Starts & Shares

CLASSIC TOMATO BRUSCHETTA  $14.0

Lunch-Sized Entrees

DANA' PARMESAN-CRUSTED
CHICKEN

Sodas/Tea

HOT TEA (HOT)

Bevande Da Dolci
(Dessert Drinks)

DARK CHOCOLATE MARTINI

House Ginger Beer

KENTUCKY MULE

Mimosas And More
RED SANGRIA

Chopped Salads And
Combinations

BLACKENED BLEU PRIME SKIRT
STEAK*

Wine And Sangria

COOPER'S HAWK LUX
INTERNATIONAL WINE BY THE
GLASS

House Press Shakes

ALMOND

Extras At Hibachi

GRILLED BROCCOLI

$20.0

$4.0

$16.0

$14.0

$25.0

$11.5

$8.0
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Mamma Gina's Mules In Happy Hour
COppeI' Mug DOMESTIC BOTTLES $5.0
AMERICAN MULE $13.0 HAPPY HOUR
Half Priced Pizzas & Sangria
Select Wines By The BLOOD ORANGE PINEAPPLE $18.0
al BUBBLY SANGRIA '
ass BLUEBERRY AGAI BUBBLY $18.0
WINE BY THE GLASS $9.5 SANGRIA :
Raw & Salads Bread
CHOPPED WEDGE $15.0 ROASTED VEGETABLE GOAT $11.0
CHEESE '
ITALIAN SAUSAGE WHIPPED
Soups BURRATA $11.0
CRAB, SHRIMP LOBSTER BISQUE
TORTILLA SOUP Cold
RASPBERRY HIBISCUS ICED TEA  $4.0
Burger S.PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER $5.0
TURKEY BURGER $16.0
BLUE CHEESEBURGER $19.0 Steak & Chops
] PRIME CHURRASCO GRILLED $40.0
Drinks STEAK |
DRINKS PRETZEL-CRUSTED PORK CHOPS $33.0
GLASS OF WINE
Sweet Red
Beef Dishes SWEET RED
TRIO OF MEDALLIONS* $44.0 VIN CHOCOLAT ALMOND
FILET MIGNON $43.0
ALKOHOLISCHE
Wine GETRANKE
CHARDONNAY ROSE

MERLOT BAILEYS $13.0
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Coopers Hard Seltzer

COOPER'S HAWK MEYER MELON
SELTZER

COOPER'S HAWK PEAR SELTZER

$16.0

Wines - Specialties

COOPER'S HAWK MEYER LEMON HARD
SELTZER

COOPER'S HAWK PEAR HARD SELTZER

Wine Specialty Drinks
COOPER'S HAWK BELLINI $8.5
COOPER'S HAWK MIMOSA $8.5
Salads

BBQ RANCH CHICKEN SALAD $20.0
CAPRESE $11.0
CAESAR SALAD

Cocktails

NEGRONI $13.0
CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL $11.0
JEN'S FRENCH MARTINI $15.0
Appetizers

ASIAN AHI TUNA SASHIMI $18.0
ITALIAN SAUSAGE WHIPPED $15.0
BURRATA FLATBREAD ’
BLACKENED AHI TUNA $33.0
White

UNOAKED CHARDONNAY
COOPER'S HAWK WHITE

COOPER'S HAWK LUX
CHARDONNAY

Vegetarian Entrees

ROASTED VEGETABLE
ENCHILADAS

GNOCCHI WITH ROASTED
BUTTERNUT SQUASH

PENNE WITH ROASTED
BUTTERNUT SQUASH

Chicken

CHICKEN CUTLET

DANA'S PARMESAN-CRUSTED
CHICKEN

COOPER'S HAWK CHICKEN
GIARDINIERA

ELLIE'S CHICKEN PICCATA $24.0

$23.0

$24.0

$24.0

$25.0

$24.0

Beer

s COOPER'S HAWK ALE -
'1 WINE BARREL-AGED
BELGIAN-STYLE $7.5
L FARMHOUSE ALE BY
- GOOSE ISLAND

=

STELLA ARTOIS $6.5
BLUE MOON $6.5
PREMIUM BOTTLES $5.8

Burgers & Sandwiches
BLEU CHEESE CRISPY ONION

BURGER $19.0
THE LEONARD BURGER $20.0
THE PRIME $23.0
CILANTRO RANCH CHICKEN $19.0
SANDWICH
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Healthy Choices

PLAIN O'L HOUSE SALAD
ROASTED CHICKEN GIARDINIERA
THE LIFE BALANCE BURGER

GRILLED TENDERLOIN
MEDALLIONS*

Sparkling

BUBBLY ROSE

COOPER'S HAWK SCARLETTO
COOPER'S HAWK LUX SPARKLING
BUBBLE ROSE

Martinis

DANA'S PINEAPPLETINI
CLASSIC COSMOPOLITAN
LEMON DROP MARTINI
DARK CHOCOALTE

Large Format
MAGNUM (1.5 LITER)
DOUBLE MAGNUM (3 LITER)
IMPERIAL (6 LITER)
SALMANAZAR (9 LITER)

Signature Sangria
Cocktails

SANGRIA-TINI

NIGHTJAR SANGRIA
CITRUS GIN SANGRIA
BURNT LEMON SANGRIA

$10.0
$22.0
$19.0

$41.0

$30.0
$21.0

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$16.0

$46.0
$90.0
$180.0
$275.0

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

JAMBALAYA $25.0
ROASTED CHICKEN $136.0
CHICKEN

LOBSTER

Entrées

DRUNKEN SHRIMP $19.0
THAI LETTUCE WRAPS $20.0
CHICKEN POTSTICKERS $16.0
OVER THE BORDER EGG ROLLS $19.0
ASIAN AHI TUNA SASHIMI* $18.0
Specialty Entrées

BBQ RANCH CHICKEN $20.0
COOPER'S HAWK CHICKEN $19.0
CAESAR

CRISPY ASIAN SESAME CHICKEN $22.0
NAPA CHICKEN $21.0
BLACKENED BLEU SKIRT STEAK* $25.0
Non-Alcoholic

REGULAR OR DECAF COFFEE $4.0
(HOT)

HOT CHOCOLATE (HOT) $3.0
FRESH-SQUEEZED LEMONADE $4.0

(COLD)
FRESH-BREWED ICED TEA (COLD)  $4.0

ACQUA PANNA BOTTLED WATER

750ML $5.0

Seafood

PISTACHIO-CRUSTED GROUPER  $33.0
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PARMESAN-CRUSTED
MAHI-MAHI

PAN-ROASTED MAHI
MAHI

BROILED FRESH FILET OF
GROUPER

BLACKENED AHI TUNA*
SOY GINGER ATLANTIC SALMON

Kid's Menu

“4m.  JUNIOR FILET
Q_ﬂ MEDALLIONS
E i o
a_':w SOY GINGER GLAZED
< ATLANTIC SALMON
PARMESAN CHICKEN WITH
ANGEL HAIR MARINARA
SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE CREAM

HAMBURGER OR CHEESEBURGE
PARMESAN CHICKEN MARINARA

Red

COOPER'S HAWK LUX PINOT NOIR

COOPER'S HAWK RED

COOPER'S HAWK LUX CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

COOPER'S HAWK LUX MERITAGE
CAMILLE AUDACIOUS
COOPER'S HAWK LUX MERTIAGE

Specialty Cocktails
ISLAND MOJITO

BIN 61 SOUR

COOPER'S HAWK MARGARITA
(212) MANHATTAN

COOPER'S HAWK BLOODY MARY

$33.0

$32.0

$33.0

$33.0
$31.0

$21.0

$20.0

$12.0

$5.0
$13.0
$12.0

$40.0

$13.0
$13.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

ORIGINAL MAI TAI

Pasta

COUNTRY RIGATONI

KEATON'S SPAGHETTI HOUSE-
MADE MEATBALLS

BAKED PARMESAN SHRIMP
SCAMPI

BRAISED SHORT RIB RISOTTO
ROASTED CHICKEN RISOTTO
SWEET CORN TOMATO RISOTTO
COUNTRY ITALIAN SAUSAGE

Side Dishes
- MAC CHEESE

WASABI-BUTTERED
MASHED POTATOES

MARY'S POTATOES
BETTY'S POTATOES

OVEN-ROASTED VEGETABLES
ROASTED BROCCOLINI
ASIAN SLAW

Ingredients Used
RASPBERRY

CRANBERRY

PASSION FRUIT
POTATOES

GARLIC

BUTTER

TOMATOES

Starters

CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS

$24.0

$23.0

$26.0

$34.0
$25.0
$23.0
$26.0

$11.0
$7.0

$7.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$7.0

$17.0
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SWEET CHILI
CALAMARI

HOUSE-MADE
MEATBALLS

ROASTED VEGETABLE AND GOAT

CHEESE FLATBREAD
SHRIMP AND SCALLOP RISOTTO

HAMBURGER OR
CHEESEBURGER (GF)

SHRIMP SCALLOP RISOTTO
BRAISED SHORT RIB

Uncategorized

SOUP SALAD COMBINATION

FLATBREAD SALAD
COMBINATION

GRILLED TENDERLOIN
MEDALLIONS

OLD VINE ZIN

CAB ZIN

VIN CHOCOLAT NOIR
CRANBERRY SPRITZ
LOCAL CRAFT SELECTION

Alcoholic Drinks

PROSECCO
BLANC DE BLANC
MOSCATO
SAUVIGNON BLANC

PINOT GRIS

RIESLING

BARBERA

MALBEC

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
TEMPRANILLO

A

$19.0

$17.0

$15.0
$33.0
$13.0

$32.0
$192.0

$19.0

$20.0

$36.0

$13.0
$6.5

SHIRAZ
ESPRESSO MARTINI
SANGRIA

Dessert

BLUEBERRY PIE
S'MORE BUDINO
BANOFFEE PIE

KEY LIME PIE

COOPER'S HAWK CHOCOLATE
CAKE

SALTED CARAMEL CREME
BRULEE

REESE'S ICE CREAM COOKIE
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE TORTE
HOUSE-MADE TRUFFLES
S'MORE BUDINO GF

SALTED CARAMEL CREME
BRULEE GF

FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE TORTE
GF

HOSE-MADE TRUFFLES

$15.0
$9.5

COOPER'S HAWK ICE WINE

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0

$12.0

$12.0

$13.0
$11.0

$5.0
$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$5.0

COOPER'S HAWK LUX ICE WINE (375 ML)
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SCOOP OF ICE CREAM $5.0

Cooper’'s Hawk Winery Lee’s Summit

NW Chipman Rd, Lee's Summit, Opening Hours: : 7

United States Of America Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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